2. MINIOURDUPUTCONING 12 PTECHNE CHI Exception Provide Healt on the Production of Product Healt on the Product Healt Healt On the Product Healt On the Product Healt On the Product Healt On the Product Healt Healt Healt And And Product Healt Healt Healt Healt And Healt Hea		ICATION OF CONTRA			ID CODE	PAGE 1	OFP
a sector bit. Order Regulatory Commission bit. of Contracts bit.				n. NO.	5. PROJECT NO). (If applicable)	_ _
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Rel. 1 Noclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. Div. Div. Div. Div. Div. Div. D	6 ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	nan item 6)		3100	
LABAT - ANDERSON INC. ATTH: EVENUE T. BORNES 8000 NESTPARK DRIVE, SUITE 400 NCLEAN VA 221023105 CORE	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. Mail Stop T-7-I-2		Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I Contract Manager	ts -2 ment Branch No.	sion	ţ	
NTTH: EVENICK T. BORENS 8000 RESTRAKE DRIVE, SUITE 400 WCLEAN VA 221023105 Common Com	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	L	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
Build ARX DATE: Solid FOO Instruction of the solid form				9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		
CODE Y 109-005-2005 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 109-005-2005 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 105 settended, is not extended. 10 Be ownpleting tems 8 and 15, and resuring	8000 WESTPARK DRIVE, SUITE 400			1 1			8-00
Control International control 1 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation are a samended. by end of the following methods: (a) By completing limms 8 and 15, and returning	MCLEAN VA 221023105				TEM 13)	<u>.</u>	-
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. By one of the following methods: (a) by completing terms 3 and 15, and returning	كففف والمتحدين والمتشف ففير المتحدي والتقف والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد					-, _,,	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and data specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) by completing lens 8 and 15, and returning	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
	offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	ich Includes a reference to th E DESIGNATED FOR THE R Is of this amendment you des	e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO ire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURi R TO THE HOUR AN ly submitted, such ch	E OF YOUR A D DATE SPE(ange may be i	C- CIFIED MAY nade	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (a) A THIS CHANGE ORDERS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Symetry sufficity) THE CHANGES BET FORTH IN THE MARE MODE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM 10A. (a) S2.243-3 CHANGES-TIME AND MATERIALS OR LABOR HOURS (a) THE AGVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDERS IN DOINED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (a) THE AGVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (a) THE AGVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO RESUMPT TO AUTORNTY OF: (b) THE (Specify type of modification and subordly) (c) DOTHER (Specify type of modification and subordly) (c) DOTHER (Specify type of modification is to DEFOBLICATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. (c) Specifies AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided have and condition of the document referenced in ham 60 or 100, et herebore changed, matches unchanged and hM force and effect. (s) ANME AND THLE OF SIGNER (Type or priv) ALEERIE UNINE KTHILL T(ESSUFCI NAME AND THLE OF SIGNER (Type or priv) ALEERIE	51			31x0200.510			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specty subority) THE CHANGES BET FORTH IN THE MEARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. X 52.243-3 CHANGES-TITME AND MATERIALS OR LABOR HOURS B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MOOFIED TO REPLATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, suc) SET FORTH IN THEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 431000). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 431000). D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bilateral; Mutual Agreement of the Parties E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] Is not, [X] Is required to sign this document and return					lS,		
X 52.243-3 CHANGESTIME AND MATERIALS OR LABOR HOURS B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, wic) SET FORTH IN THE 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(h). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and sufficinity) Bilateral; Mutual Agreement of the Parties E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not (Contraction is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (152, 061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (153, 061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provide herein, at lemms and conditions of the document metersced in Rem BA or 104, as herefore changed, emains unchanged and in RB force and effect. THEADER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, at lemms and conditions of the document metersced in Rem BA or 104, as herefore changed, emains unchanged and in RB force and effect.	······				J 10A.		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.000). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bilateral; Mutual Agreement of the Parties E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not, is is required to sign this document and return two (2) copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AUENDUENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF action heading, including addition/contest subject metar where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, all sems and conditions of the document referenced in here for the advice for the form of the form			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and submitty) Bilateral; Mutual Agreement of the Parties E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is is not. Is is required to sign this document and return two (2) copies to the issuing office. MA DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANDDERTANDOLFICATION (Organized by UCF section heading, including solidized/ovourset subjed matter where feasible) The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, all mms and conditions of the document referenced in hem BA or fOA as herefore changed, remains unchanged and in Malfords and effect. ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or privALERTE UNIDERTILL Tressure) 140. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or privALERTE UNIDERTILL TRESSURE) 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C.			IANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation dat	e, etc.)		
Mutual Agreement of the Parties E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return two (2) copies to the issuing office. M. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solidation/contract subject matter where fassible.) The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (53,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, at larms and conditions of the document referenced in hum BA or 104, as herefolge damoed, remains unchanged and hull force and effect. ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) TrepSurfer 130. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER OFFICE 5 UP of the science of the webber of contracting Officer TrepSurfer 130. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER TrepSurfer 150. DAM E SKINED 140. UNIDE TATLEOF MEDICE UP of the organized of the science of the science of the science of contracting Officer 100. DAME SKINED TrepSurfer 150. DAM E SKINED 140. UNIDE TATLEOF MEDICER 150. DAM E SKINED	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					<u> </u>
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODUFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solidisticovcourses subject meter where feasible) The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, all herms and conditions of the document referenced in herm BA or 10A, as herefolve changed, remains unchanged and in Ad force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) The SUPPLY 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 5 ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 5 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15D. WITHOUT STACTOR OFFICER 15C. DATE SIGNED <td></td> <td></td> <td>Parties</td> <td> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</td> <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td>			Parties	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE funds remaining under the subject order in the amount of (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of the order from \$21,554.26 to \$18,492.79. Per your attached email concurrence dated 9/1/05, which is hereby made a part of this order. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, at lemms and conditions of the document referenced in hem BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and h Malforce and effect. ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Type or print/ALERIE UNIDERTITIEL TREESURER ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR SUPPORT OF SIGNED SUPPORT OF DECOMPTINE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT SUP	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 🗶 is	required to sign this docume	ent and returntwo (2)	copies to the issuing	office.		
This modification de-obligates FY2004 funds in the amount (\$3,061.47). Except as provided herein, at terms and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print/ALERIE UNID: KMILL Treessurer ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Signature of person authorized to sign) ISC. DATE SIGNED Signature of Contracting Officer) ISG. Date Signet Signature of Contracting Officer) Except as provided herein, at terms and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print/ALERIE UNID: KMILL Treessurer ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Signature of person authorized to sign) ISC. Date Signet Signature of Contracting Officer) ISC. Date Signet Signature of Contracting Officer) ISC. Date Signet Signature of Contracting Officer Signature of Contracting Officer) ISC. Date Signet Signature of Contracting Officer ISC. Date Si	The purpose of this modification is (\$3,061.47), thereby decreasing the	to DE-OBLIGATE funds obligated and ceiling	remaining under the g amounts of the ore	e subject order der from \$21,55	4.26 to \$1		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print/ALERIE UNI)ERTILL Tredsuffer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign)	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAI	N THE SAME.					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)ALERIE UNDERTILL TredSUrer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer) (Signature of Contracting Officer) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	This modification de-obligates FY200	4 funds in the amoun	t (\$3,061.47).				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)ALERIE UNDERTILL TreSSUFER 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Contracting Officer) (Signature of Contracting Officer) (Signature of Contracting Officer)							
Tressurer Tressurer Tressurer Solution Tressurer Solution Tressurer Solution S							
(Signature of person authorized to sign) 9/9/05 By (Signature of Contracting Officer) 9/7/05	VI MALITY -		Robert B. Webber	:	e or print)		0
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	18000 induchely		BY			18C. DATE SIGN	p es
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)					A COLORED AND A	<u>_</u>

From:	"Everick Bowen" <everick_bowens@labat.com></everick_bowens@labat.com>
То:	<hxc3@nrc.gov></hxc3@nrc.gov>
Date:	9/1/05 6:50PM
Subject:	Delivery Order No. NRC-33-01-188, Task Order 8

Eddie,

CC:

÷

Attached, you will find a proposed reduction in the celling and obligated amount for Task 2 and Task 5 under the above captioned delivery order. The proposed reductions are being made as requested in order to facilitate the funding of Task Order 8. Task 2 requires a great deal of effort to be applied before the end on the contract period. It is estimated that this effort will consume all but approximately \$11,836.93. In order to meet the current objective, it is proposed that this amount be deobligated from Task 2 and that the difference required for Task 8 funding be deobligated from Task 5 in the amount of \$3,061.47. These reductions total \$14,898.40 covering the requested amount. As mentioned, the proposed reduction by labor category and cost is attached. Please let me know if the proposed reductions meet your requirements.

<everick.bowens@eeoc.gov>

c:\temp\GW}00001.TMP

Page 1

Mail Envelope Properties (4317859C.22E : 16 : 53806)

Subject:	Delivery Order No. NRC-33-01-188, Task Order 8
Creation Date:	9/1/05 6:46PM
From:	"Everick Bowen" < everick_bowens@labat.com>

Created By:

everick_bowens@labat.com

Recipients nrc.gov OWGWPO01.HQGWDO01 HXC3 (Heriberto Colon)

eeoc.gov everick.bowens CC

Post Office OWGWP001.HQGWD001

Route

nrc.gov eeoc.gov

5930

Date & Time 09/01/05 06:46PM

Files	Size
MESSAGE	850
Task2 - Task5 Cost Reduct	ion.wpd
Mime.822	10916

OptionsExpiration Date:NonePriority:StandardReply Requested:NoReturn Notification:NoneConcealed Subject:No

Security: Standard

	Cost Reduction by Labor Category					
	Project Manager	Systems Analyst/Progr ammer V	Systems Analyst/Prog rammer IV	Systems Operations Specialist II		
	Rate:	Rate:	Rate:	Rate:	Totals	
Task 2						
Hours						
Cost					\$11,836.93	
Cask5						
Hours						
Cost			P(B) Party and a second s		\$3,061.47	
Overall	Reduction				\$14,898.40	

*

,

•